EOvHbIA nopTan KopnopaTueHOM
NHdoopmaLmn

OTyeTbl

"Romitan paxta tozalash" AJ
Annual reports of joint-stock companies

The body of the issuer who took the decision Akumnsgopnap yMyMuia ANrmanwm
[arta ytBepxaeHnsa oTueta 09.07.2017
1 NAME OF THE ISSUER:
Full "Romitan paxta tozalash" aksiyadorlik
jamiyati
Short: "Romitan paxta tozalash" AJ
Name of stock exchange ticker: No
2 CORPORATE NEWS
Location: Byxapckas obnactb, r. Pomutas,
A.Temypa, 4
Postal address: Byxapckas obnactb, r. Pomutas,
A.Temypa, 4
E-mail address: info@romitanpaxta.uz

(mailto:info@romitanpaxta.uz)

Official Website: www.romitanpaxta.uz (https:/
www.romitanpaxta.uz)

3 BAHKOBCKUWE PEKBU3UTDI
HavnmeHoBaHue obcnyxumatowero baHka: Byxopo "ArpobaHk" AK
Current account: 20210000400414206001
MFI: 89

4 PETMCTPALUVOHHDBIE U UOEHTUD®UNKALMOHHbBIE HOMEPA

NPUCBOEHHbIE PETUCTPUPYIOLLMM OPraHOM:



NPUCBOEHHbIE OPraHOM rocynapCcTBEHHOM 200888930
Hanorosoi cnyx6bl (MHH):

npuceBoeHHble opraHamu I'OCV.IJ,apCTBeHHOFI CTaTUCTUKHU

K®dC: 144
OKTO: 331174
OKOHX: 17111
COATO: 1706242501

Mokasarenu (pI/IHaHCOBO-SKOHOMVI‘-IeCKOFO COCTOSIHUA SMUTEHTa

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient ~ 1.42

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 3.5
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 0.009
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient 0.64

KoagpdomumeHT 06HOBNEHNS OCHOBHbIX (QOHAO0B  2.45

The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed 2.7
funds:

O6beM HaYUCNEeHHbIX A0X0A0B MO LEeHHbIM 6yMaram B OTYETHOM roay
On ordinary stocks (in soums per stock) 500

On ordinary stocks (in percentage to the face 20
value of one stock)

On priviliged shares (in soums per stock:) 750

On priviliged shares (in percentage to the face 30
value of one stock)

N3meHeHUs B cocTaBe Habno aaTenLHOro coBera, pPEeBU3NOHHOW KOMUCCUN NN
UCNOJIHUTENIbHOI O opraHa



nara
NPUHSATUSA
peleHus

30.06.2017

30.06.2017

30.06.2017

30.06.2017

30.06.2017

30.06.2017

30.06.2017

30.06.2017

30.06.2017

30.06.2017

nara d.N.0.
BCTYMNNEHNS
K
06513aHHOCTAM
09.07.2016  Spkaboes LyxpaT
CobupoBuy
09.07.2016 KOnpawes 3adap
PyctamoBsuy
09.07.2016 Papxabos
Baxtnép
Myxamman>xaHoBuY
09.07.2016 LlepaHoB Baxpom
JTanacosuy
09.07.2016 Tlynatos baxTnép
N6oposuy
09.07.2016 Hopos lWaekart
llomyponosumy
09.07.2016 bonTaesa
MaTtnyba
HopmamaToBHa
09.07.2016 Mapguwes Pawng
Xypaesuny
09.07.2016  bappaes Wonnm
MamaTtoBuy
09.07.2016  Akpamos Anuwep

OPKUHOBMY

JonxHocTb

Kysatys
KeHrauw
paucu

Kysatys
KeHraw
ab3ocu

Kysatys
KeHrauw
ab3ocu

Kysatys
KeHraw
ab3ocu

Kysatys
KeHraw
ab3ocu

Kysatys
KeHrauw
ab3ocu

Kysatys
KeHraw
ab3ocu

Kysatys
KeHraw
ab3ocu

Kysatys
KeHrauw
ab3ocu

Kysatys
KeHraw
ab3ocu

OpraH
9MUTEHTA,
NPVHSABLUNIRA
pelueHne

Axunsigopnap
yMyMUiA
AnFnanwm

Axkumapopnap
YMyMUQA
AnFnnWK

Axumnsigopnap
yMyMUR
AnFnnnwm

Akumnapopnap
YMyMUIA
ANFUAnLWLIK

Akumapopnap
yMyMUQ
AnFnnnwm

Axumsigopnap
yMyMUi
AnFnnnwm

Akumnapopnap
YMyMUIA
AnFUAnLWK

Axumnsgopnap
yMyMUR
AnFnnnwm

Axunsigopnap
yMyMUiA
AnFnanwm

Akumnapopnap
YMyMUQA
AnFnAnWK

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH) /
BbIBELEH U3
cocTtaBa
(yBoneH,
NCTeYeHne
cpoka
NOSIHOMOYNIA)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N3b6paH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N3b6paH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

BbiIBEOEH U3
coctaBa
(yBoneH)

BbiBEOEH N3
coctaBa
(yBoneH)

BbiBELEH U3
cocrtasa
(yBoneH)
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30.06.2017

30.06.2017

30.06.2017

30.06.2017

30.06.2017

30.06.2017

30.06.2017

09.07.2016

09.07.2016

09.07.2016

09.07.2016

09.07.2016

09.07.2016

09.07.2016

Pama3zoHoB J1a3ns
Ho3umoBuy

Tewaes Pappyx
baxpuaonHosny

Hopos Xamwunpg
XymaHnésosuy

TypcyHoB Bobup
AxéeBuny

Typaves
WNckaHpap

Tewaes Pappyx
BaxpuaoonHosmy

Mypogos YTkup
OkTamoBuy

Tadptnw
Kommccus
ab3ocu

Kysartys
KeHraiw
ab3ocu

TadTUw
Kommuceus
ab3ocu

Tadptyw
Komuccus
ab3ocu

TadTuw
Komuceus
ab3ocu

TadTuw
Kommceus
ab3ocu

Nxpons
opraH
pax6apu

Axunsgopnap
YMyMUIA
ANFNINWIn

Akumapopnap
yMyMUQ
AnFnnwm

Axumnsigopnap
yMyMUi
AnFnnnwm

Axumnsgopnap
YMyMUIA
ANFNINLWIn

Axumnsgopnap
yMyMUR
AnFnnnwm

Axumnsigopnap
yMyMUiA
AnFnanwm

Akumapopnap
YMyMUQA
AnFnANWK

Information on the important facts for the year

HanmeHoBaHuWe CyleCcTBEHHOI0 Ne

hakTta

SMUTEHTHUHT toKopw Bolkapys 6

opraHu TOMOHMAaH Kabyn

KWAMHraH Kapopnap

KysaTyB keHrawm, Tagpuw 8

KoMUccnsicn Eku nxpous
OpPraHHuHr TapKI/I6VI,£laFI/I

yarapvwnap

AdbdpunaHraH waxcnap

pyinxarungaru ysrapuwnap

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

BbiIBELEH U3
cocrtaBa
(yBoneH)

BbiBEOEH U3
cocTtaBa
(yBoneH)

BbIBEEH U3
cocTasa
(ysonen)

BbiIBEOEH U3
coctaBa
(yBoneH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N3b6paH
(HasHaueH)

Jara Data nyénukaumm
CYIWLECTBEHHOr0  HacTynneHus CYILECTBEHHOr0
goakTa CYLLECTBEHHOr0 gpakTa

hakTta

08.07.2016 09.07.2016

08.07.2016 09.07.2016
36 08.07.2016 09.07.2016
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HanmeHoBaHne nokasatens

l. Long-term assets

Non-Current Assets:

Initial (replacement) value (01,03)
Depreciation amount (0200)

Residual (book) value (lines 010-011)
Intangible assets:

Initial value (0400)

Depreciation amount (0500)

Residual value (carrying amount)
(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines:
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610)
Investments in subsidiaries (0620)

Investments in associated companies
(0630)

Investments in enterprises with
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690)
Equipment for installation (0700)
Capital investments (0800)

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920,
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables

Balance sheet

Kog cTp.

ASSETS

000
010
011
012
000
020
021

022

030

040
050

060

070

080
090
100

110

111

Ha Havano
OT4YETHOro
nepvona

17579342.00

5507251.00

12072091.00

495641.00

168291.00

137350.00

190000.00

40599.00

Ha koHel,
OTYETHOro
nepvona

18596868.00

7127462.00

11469406.00

948639.00

170089.00

588550.00

190000.00



Long-term deferred expenses (0950, 120

0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION | (012+022
+030+090+100+110+120)

130

Il. CURRENT ASSETS

Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170 140

+180), including:

Inventories in stock
(1000,1100,1500,1600)

150

Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300, 160

2700)

Finished products (2800)
Goods (2900 less 2980)
Future expenses (3100)
Deferred expenses (3200)

Receivables, total (lines 220+240

170

180

190

200

210

+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)

out of which: receivables in arrears

Receivables due from buyers and
customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions

(4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200)

211

220

230

240

250

Advances to suppliers and contractors 260

(4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on

budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on
insurance (4500)

270

280

12608331.00

27350258.00

23069731.00

34804.00

4206045.00

39678.00

888091.00

1013924.00

77.00

172711.00

795829.00

42493.00

12418045.00

27712977.00

20935927.00

73010.00

6693702.00

10338.00

949141.00

6696392.00

5789313.00

291190.00

612213.00

870.00



Receivables due from founders to 290
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on 300
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800) 310

Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360), 320
including:

Cash on hand (5000) 330
Cash on settlement account (5100) 340
Cash in foreign currency (5200) 350
Other cash and cash equivalents 360

(5500, 5800, 5700)
Short-term investments (5800) 370
Other current assets (5900) 380

TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140 390
+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130 400
+390)

LIABILITIES

2814.00

83802.00

643.00

83159.00

29336075.00

41944406.00

l. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300) 410
Additional paid-in capital (8400) 420
Reserve capital (8500) 430
Treasury stock (8600) 440
Retained earnings (uncovered loss) 450
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800) 460
Reserves for future expenses and 470

payments (8900)

671183.00

2705448.00

4127604.00

24644691.00

2806.00

123582.00

64137.00

59445.00

35482092.00

47900137.00

671183.00

3269426.00

6026631.00

25001409.00



TOTAL ON SECTION | (lines 410 480 32148926.00 34968649.00
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Il. LIABILITIES

Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500 490
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

including: long-termaccounts payable 491
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts 492
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers 500
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to 510
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to 520
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210, 530
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and 540
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities 550
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers = 560
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810) 570

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830, 580

7840)

Other long-term accounts payable 590

(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630 600 9795480.00 12931488.00

+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)



including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)

Due to founders (6600)

Salaries payable (6700)

Short-term bank loans (6810)

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,
6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities
(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except
6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600)

Total on liabilities of balance sheet
(lines 480+770)

601

602

610

620

630

640

650

660

670

680

690

700

710

720

730

740

750

760

770

780

7795480.00

5932250.00

8731.00

11374.00

84620.00

281276.00

1263.00

355563.00

2000000.00

1120403.00

9795480.00

41944406.00

11031488.00

6482893.00

73822.00

2348056.00

798994.00

437796.00

1900000.00

889926.00

12931488.00

47900137.00
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HanmeHoBaHue
rnokasartens

Net revenue from
sales of products
(goods, works and
services)

Cost of goods sold
(goods, works and
services)

Gross profit (loss) from
sales of production
(goods, works and
services) (lines
010-020)

Period expenditures,
total (lines 050+060
+070+080), including:

Costs to Sell

Administrative
expenses

Other operating
expenses

Expenses of the
reporting period
excluded from the tax
base in the future

Other income from
operating activities

Income (loss) from
main activity (lines
030-040+090)

Kon
cTp.

010

020

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

Report on financial results

3a CoOoTBETCTBYIOWMIA
nepuoa NpoLwnioro roaa

LOX04bl pacxonpbl
(NpwbbINnb) (ybbITKM)

57784090.00

51119150.00
6664940.00
5617443.00
549972.00
972185.00
4095286.00
573341.00
1620838.00

3a oTYeTHbI NneproL,

LoX0o4bl pacxonpbl
(NpwbbINnb) (ybbITKN)

67466242.00

57455676.00

10010566.00

7417159.00

482197.00

1266430.00

5668532.00

350591.00

2943998.00



Earnings from financial
activities, total (lines
120+130+140+150
+160), including:

Dividend income
Interest income

Income from long-term
lease

Income from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other income from
financing activities

Expenses from
financial operations
(lines 180+190+200
+210), including:

Expenses in the form
of interest

Expenses in the form
of interest on long-term
lease

Loss from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other expenses from
financial operations

Income (loss) from
general operations
(lines 100+110-170)

Extraordinary profits
and losses

Profit (loss) before
income tax (lines 220
+/-230)

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

2558.00

2558.00
547809.00
222319.00
325490.00

1075587.00

1075587.00

1809.00

11.00

1798.00
594280.00
248225.00
346055.00

2351526.00

2351526.00



13

16

Income tax

Other taxes and fees

on profits

Net profit (loss) of

250

260

270

the reporting period
(lines 240-250-260)

HaumeHoBaHmne
ayouTopckom
opraHusaummu

Ayontopnuk
Xamustu
“MARIKON-
AUDIT” MYX

HaTta
I LERT
NULEH3NN

2008-02-14

141424.00 287369.00
74528.00 165132.00
859635.00 1899026.00
Information on audit report
Homep Bwugn Hata Homep ®.1N.0.
NMLEH3UYBaK TIOYEHUBbIOAYN ayaouTopckaymmTopa
ayaoMTOPCKOro 3aKioYeHU@Y N TOPOB),
3aKk/IoYeHns npoBoAVBLIErO
npoBepKy

30 Nxobuin  2017-04-26 85 . .Maxmynosa

Cnucok adocounmpoBaHHbIX NUL, (MO COCTOSAHUIO Ha KOHEL, OTYETHOrO roaa)

d.N.0. nnn nonHoe MecToHaxoxoeHue OcHoBaHue, no HaTta
HaumMeHoBaHve (MECTOXUTENBCTBO) KOTOPOMY OHWU (HacTynneHus
(rocynapcTBo, 06nacTb, npusHalTCcs OCHOBaHWA (-
roposg, panoH) ag PNIMpoBaHHbLIMA ni)
niuamm
“Buxoropaxtasanoat Byxopo waxap, IOp. nuuo, Bxonawee  2016-06-30

hududiy birlashmasi”

MY X

yn

A.fuxgysoHun kyyacu 16

B 04HO ¢ aTum AO
XO3SMCTBEHHOE
ob6bennHeHve

Konus
ayanTopCk
3aKNoYeH!

3arpyauTt
(https://
openinfo.u
media/
audit_conc
%D0%90Y
83%D0%E
D0%B8%L
82_%D1%
D1%83%L
%DO0%BES
81%D0%E
D1%81%L
B8 Mbafg



Onpawes 3adhap
PyctamoBuy

Opkaboes Lyxpat
Cobwnposuy

Panxa6boe baxtnép
MyxamMmag>XxaHoBuY

lepaHos Baxpom
Nadbacosuy

Mynatos BaxTuép
N6onosmy

Hopos lWaskat
LLlomyponosumy

Bontaesa Matnioba
HopmamaToBHa

Mypoaos YTkup
OkTamoBwny

"KoroH naxrta
To3anaw" AX

"Byxopo naxta
To3anaw" AX

“Qorako’l paxta
tozalash” AX

"Gijduvon paxta
tozalash" AX

TowkeHT waxap,
lOHycobon TymaH, 5-
maBse, 22 yin 32 XxoHaaoH

TowkeHT waxap, K6-e 8, 8
“A” yin, 43 XOHaLOH

TowkeHT waxap, Mmpso
Y nyrbek TymaHw,
OnTuHTena kyyacw 30y

Kwunasax waxpu, Hosax
MW, Hoeax kyyacw

Byxopo waxap,
yn.M.Hapwaxwn,117

Byxopo TymaHu, bek
Xyru KW, Bek Xyru k-k

Byxopo waxap,
yn.Hapwaxwu 117

MupaycTum kydacwm 47 yii

Byxopo Bunositn, KoroH
waxpwu, "lMaxTtakop"
Kyyacu 1-yi

byxopo sunoaTtn, byxopo
TyMaHu "bofun kanoH"
KdW "Towmaunt"
KMLWNOFK

Byxopo sunoaTtu, Kopakyn
TymaHu, "Hasbaxop"
Kydacu 1-yin

Byxopo BunosaTn,
fruxnyBoH TymaHw,
"Mosarapu" KW

Ynen HC

Ynen HC

Ynen HC

Ynen HC

Ynen HC

Ynen HC

Ynen HC

N> pouns opraxm
paxbapwm

tOp. nnuo, Bxoaswee
B 04HO ¢ aTum AO
XO354UCTBEHHOE

o6 beanHeHne

tOp. nnuo, Bxoasuwee
B 04OHO ¢ 3Tum AO
X038MCTBEHHOE

06 beanHeHne

IOp. nnuo, Bxoaswee
B 04HO ¢ 3Tum AO
X038MCTBEHHOE
obbennHeHne

IOp. nnuo, Bxoaswee
B 04HO ¢ 9Tum AO
X038MCTBEHHOE
obbennHeHne

2016-06-30

2016-06-30

2016-06-30

2016-06-30

2016-06-30

2016-06-30

2016-06-30

2016-06-30

2016-06-30

2016-06-30

2016-06-30

2016-06-30



“Shofirkon paxta
tozalash” AX

"Peshku paxta
tozalash" AX

“Jondor paxta
tozalash” AX

“OnoT naxTa To3anaw”
MY X

Byxopo sunosTy,

lohupKoH TyMaHwu,
"lll. Xampoes" KD,
"E6ycxyp" KMIWNoFU

Byxopo sunoaTu, lNewky
TymaHu, "Mewky" KON,
Mewky knwnofru

Byxopo sunoaTtun, Xoxaoop
TyMaHu, "XyMuH" KULWNOFK
"XyMuH" KD

Byxopo Bunosatn, Onot
TymaHu, "TankoH Canén"
KW

McTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/1418

Hara: 01.06.2024

tOp. nnuo, Bxoaswee
B 04HO ¢ aTum AO
XO354UCTBEHHOE
ob6beanHeHne

tOp. nnuo, Bxoasuwee
B 04OHO ¢ 3Tum AO
X038MCTBEHHOE

06 beanHeHne

fOp. nnuo, Bxoaswee
B 04HO ¢ 3Tum AO
X0358MCTBEHHOE
obbennHeHne

IOp. nnuo, Bxoaswee
B 04HO ¢ aTum AO
X038MCTBEHHOE
obbennHeHne

2016-06-30

2016-06-30

2016-06-30

2016-06-30



